A AL

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

VI Prova Esordienti AB 3° parte
Genova Ponente - V. 25m

Risultati

(AVIAN,

\
%/”ASD GENOVA

o

POS COGNOME E NOME

02/04/2023

1 SCOTTI Samuel
2 BUCCI Samuele
3 RIZZO Matteo
4 MAZZA Alexej

5 GAGGERO Francesco

6 BRIONES ULLOA Samuel Mik

7 CANESSA Federico
8 ALFIERI Mattia
8 MANTERO Thomas
10 VENUTI Andrea
11 RONCO Matteo
12 ARECCO Pietro
13 LONGO Mattia
14 DRAGO Edoardo
15 DELFINO Italo Massimo
16 IDATO Manuel
17 COSTANTINI Alberto
18 SCALI Emanuele
19 GUZZO Francesco
20 PROFUMO Leonardo
21 MERLO Matteo
22 FERRARA Gabriele

23 DI TERLIZZI Nicolo'
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ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’
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2012

2012

2012
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2013

2013

2013
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2012
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2013
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2013
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2013
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ITA

ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
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200 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi

Crocera Stadium ssd
Foltzer ssd - Genova
Aragno Rivarolesi
Crocera Stadium ssd
Crocera Stadium ssd
Foltzer ssd - Genova
Crocera Stadium ssd
Crocera Stadium ssd

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Crocera Stadium ssd
Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
Foltzer ssd - Genova
Crocera Stadium ssd
Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Crocera Stadium ssd
Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Foltzer ssd - Genova
Aragno Rivarolesi
Crocera Stadium ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi
Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede

Nuotatori Rivarolesi

50m

36.5
37.1
39.0
36.5
413
37.6
4138
416
40.4
52.1
411
412
435
441
442
45.1
453
458
446
478
4538
49.8

50.8

100m

1'19.8
43.3
1'20.6

43.5
1'25.8
46.8
1'19.4

42.9
1'28.2
46.9
1'23.8

46.2
1'30.2
48.4
1'30.4

48.8
1'26.4
46.0
1'29.8

37.7
1'29.3
48.2
1'31.3
50.1
1'33.4

49.9
1'35.9
51.8
1'35.3

51.1
1'38.5
53.4
1'39.2

53.9
1'40.9
55.1
1'37.2

52.6
1'42.2
54.4
1'40.9

55.1
1'45.0
55.2
1'50.7
59.9

150m

2'01.5
41.7
2'04.1

43.5
2'13.9
48.1
2'02.3

42.9
2'14.7
46.5
2'13.0

49.2
2'17.9
47.7
2214

51.0
2'16.2
49.8
221.0

51.2
2211
51.8
2'23.3
52.0
2'26.9

53.5
2'28.5
52.6
2'28.1

52.8
2'30.7
52.2
2'33.6

54.4
2'36.6
55.7
2'34.3

57.1
2'37.7
55.5
2'39.1

58.2
2'43.6
58.6
2'50.3
59.6

ARRIVO Record

2'42.4
40.9
2'44.3
40.2
2'44.7
30.8
2'44.8
42.5
2'57.7
43.0
3'00.7

47.7
3'05.0
47.1
3'05.9

44.5
3'05.9
49.7
3'08.1

47.1
3'09.2
48.1
314.3
51.0
3'15.2

48.3
3'16.9
48.4
3'17.4

49.3
3'19.6
48.9
3'24.8

51.2
3'31.3
54.7
3'32.5

58.2
3'32.6
54.9
3'34.3

55.2
3'36.8
53.2
3'40.6
50.3
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